Shenzhen Jiaxiong E-commerce LTD

2018/05/03

Federal Communications Commission Office of Engineering and Technology 445 12th ST SW Washington, DC 20554

Attention: Equipment Registration Services

RE: Change in ID Approval

Shenzhen Xintuo Supply Chain LTD Original FCC ID: 2APMD-PA146A Original Grant Date: 05/02/2018 Shenzhen Jiaxiong E-commerce LTD New FCC ID: 2APMI-PA146A

To Whom It May Concern:

Shenzhen Jiaxiong E-commerce LTD verifies the equipment bearing the modified identification does not differ from the original equipment, there are no differences in terms of both hardware and software. The only difference is branding: the original equipment carries Shenzhen Xintuo Supply Chain LTD brand, the equipment bearing the changed identification carries Shenzhen Jiaxiong E-commerce LTD brand.

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment bearing the multiple-listed model.

If you required any additional information, please contact us.

Regards,

Derric Bai/CEO

Shenzhen Jiaxiong E-commerce LTD

Phone: 18566621145

Fax: N/A

Derri C

Email: derric bai@patazon.net